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Category Company Member Work Phone Email

Accounting Services Padgett Business 
Services

Ron Foley, E.A. (203)758-3331 ron.pbscc@sbcglobal.net

Applicance Sales & 
Service

Sandy's TV & Appliance Sharon Miket (203)879-1404 SMarino@SandysTV.com

Attorney Logan & Mencuccini, 
LLC

J. Paul Vance, Jr. (860)489-5000 JPaulVanceJr@TorringtonLaw.c
om

Auto Repair & Service United Auto Sales & 
Service Inc.

Charles Longo (203)756-8851 unitedautosales@optonline.net

Autobody Service Stanley's Autobody Inc. Michael Wilkowski (203)756-1562 StanleysAutobody@gmail.com

Building Contractor & 
Remodeling

Thomas Gianni & Sons 
Inc.

Tom Gianni (203)879-6475 ThomasSons@sbcglobal.net

Business Coach 
QuickBooks Pro

Bonus Business 
Services, Inc.

Sherry Konwerski (203)306-7408 Sherry@BonusBusinessServices.
com

Cleaning Company My Little Margie 
Cleaning Co.

Margie Lindsay (475)235-4708 mlindsay5210@snet.net

Commercial and 
Industrial Real Estate

Drubner Commercial 
LLC

John Famiglietti (203)753-4116 john@drubner.com

Community Banker Savings Bank of 
Danbury

Roberto Espinal (203)805-5850 REspinal@sbdanbury.com

Computer Sales & 
Service

Brayton Associates LLC Bruce Brayton (860)621-4337 Bruce@BraytonAssociates.com

Consumer Collection 
Agency

Executive Accounts 
Management, LLC

Martin McKenna (203)509-7425 mck7777@sbcglobal.net

Employee Benefits Aflac Vincent E. 
Martinelli

(203)560-4958 VincentEMartinelli@gmail.com

Energy Consultant Ambit Energy Barbara Rompre (203)509-0442 BRompre526@gmail.com

Energy Supplier BantamWesson Lucille Parsons (203)756-7041 lucille.parsons@bantamwesson
.com

Florist O'Rourke and Birch Inc. Virginia O'Rourke (203)756-7857 greensandmore@aim.com

Health Care / Home 
Care

Danielcare Rachel Ciarello (203)658-8080 rachel@danielcare.com

Health Services J & M Family 
Chiropractic LLC

Dr. Joseph Roberts (203)586-1466 mabeck8412@gmail.com

Insurance  - L/H/D P&C Hughes Agency Joe Hughes (203)758-6647 Joe@Hughesinsurancect.com

Investments, Financial 
Advisor

Ameriprise Financial 
Bunting & Somma

Matthew Kennelly, 
CFP

(203)222-4994 Matthew.X.Kennelly@ampf.co
m
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Jeweler Jon's Jewelers Dominic Rinaldi (860)274-7418 domrinaldi@sbcglobal.net

Mary Kay Cosmetics Mary Kay Cosmetics Margaret Gibson (203)758-5195 mgibson3@marykay.com

Pest Control Millette Pest Control Marshall Millette (888)870-5558 Marshall@MillettePestControl.c
om

Printing / Signs The Print Shop / TPS 
Sign Graphix

Scott Little (203)879-3353 Scott@tps-gfx.com

Real Estate - Residential William Raveis Josephine DiSantis (203)264-8180 jdisantis@snet.net

Roofing - Gutters Brown Roofing Co Inc. Pam Davis (203)723-1372 ProfNetOfWaterbury@gmail.co
m

Travel Agency Synnott Travel LLC Richard J. Synnott (203)575-1010 rick@synnotttravel.com

Vending Machines Sugar Daddy Vending Nick Longo (203)578-0208 neegall@aol.com

Web Design and 
Hosting

CT Web Factory LLC Dave Grant (203)565-6578 dave@ctwebfactory.com
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